Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-006745

2019-006762

2019-006782

2019-006785

2019-006788

2019-006793

2019-006808

2019-006813

3/2/2019 0:00

3/2/2019 5:39

3/2/2019 10:43

3/2/2019 11:11

3/2/2019 11:22

3/2/2019 12:26

3/2/2019 16:25

3/2/2019 16:59

FOURTH Street

CCFR Station 1

JACKSON Road  CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

CCFR Station 3

TAKU Boulevard CCFR Station 3

EGAN Drive

MARGUERITE
Street

GLACIER
Highway

ALLEN Court

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Aircraft standby

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

Unintentional
transmission of alarm,
other

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

Dispatched and
cancelled en route




