

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-006745	3/2/2019 0:00	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006762	3/2/2019 5:39	JACKSON Road	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006782	3/2/2019 10:43	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Aircraft standby
2019-006785	3/2/2019 11:11	TAKU Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006788	3/2/2019 11:22	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency
2019-006793	3/2/2019 12:26	MARGUERITE Street	CCFR Station 1	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other
2019-006808	3/2/2019 16:25	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2019-006813	3/2/2019 16:59	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route